
LEGENDA

Haltepaal

xxx

xxx

Waarschuwingstegels

xxx

xxx

Helling

xxx

xxx

Geleidetegels

xxx

xxx

Attentievlak

xxx

xxx

Zwart-witte blokmarkering

xxx

xxx

Klanktegels

xxx

xxx

xxx

xxx

Taludmarkering

183

187

102-
118D

K
oudenhovensew

eg Zuid

185

104-116E

't 
Hof

ke

VKO-20170032
Richard Gielen

851-000

Toegankelijke bushaltes (2017 – 2018)

Schets Ontwerp

0

sector:

afdeling:

Verkeer en Milieu                     

nieuwe bushalte Koudenhovenseweg Zuid

projectnr:

formaat:

schaal: 1 :           

A4          

10-07-2017

get.:

      gez.:

status:

sequence:

document code:

model:

Koudenhovenseweg Zuid
nieuwe halte

wijzigingsdata

1                  

                 2    

3                     

                 4    

5                    

datum:

Ruimtelijke Expertise

                                                                                                    

Rudy Stevens500


